2015 Fondy Fair 5K Run/Walk Results

Run/Walk Overall

OP AG
1 0-19
2 0-19
3 0-19
4 0-19
5 20-29
6 0-19
7 0-19
8 40-49
9 20-29
10  30-39
11 40-49
12 20-29
13  0-19
14 019
15  30-39
16 0-19
17 30-39
18  20-29
19  20-29
20 20-29
21 40-49
22 0-19
23 019
24 0-19
25 50-59
26 0-19
27 019
28 0-19
29  0-19
30  0-19
31  50-59
32 30-39
33 30-39
34 40-49
35 30-39
36 40-49
37  50-59
38  50-59
39 30-39
40 0-19
41  0-19
42  0-19
43  30-39
44 40-49
45  30-39
46  50-59
47  50-59

Name

Mitchell Bilitz
Jacob Caswell
Bryton Koepke
Nick Feyen
Robert Coehoorn
Kiernan Koepke
Malerie Harmon
Matt Willett

Levi Harris

Corey Splittgerber
Jack Farvour Jr.
Jonathan Foster
Michael Deshand
Liz Ziegler

Eric Toney

Tyler Kiesner
Keith Andrew
Jeremy Mercer
Justin Kluesner
Ramsey Weyenberg
JJ Hoffmann

Kyle Westphal
Harry

Alex Costello
Mark Schoenick
Zachary Hahn
Kevin Ditter

Emily Beltran
Stephanie Melchor
Beltran Marr
Brian Zahrobsky
Anissa Schenning
Jeff Bertram

Paul Tollard

Jen Manix

Gary Strohwig
Becky Wagner
Erin Gerred

Ann Kitowski
Cayley Vande Berg
Bria Osterberg
Andrew Loehr
Tarisa Moore
Sean

Nicole Sutter
Ralph Grebe
Greg Hahn

City

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Berlin
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Berlin
Oshkosh

Brownsville
Eldorado

Fond du Lac
Waupun
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Berlin

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Brandon
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Campbellsport
Slinger
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Rosendale

Mt. Calvary
Oshkosh
Campbellsport
Omro

Fond du Lac

Time G
16:16 m
17:43 m
18:10 m
18:23 m
19:07 m
19:47 m
19:54 f
20:06 m
20:15 m
20:23 m
20:40 m
20:54 m
21:01 m
21:30 f
21:37 m
21:37 m
21:38 m
21:47 m
22:02 m
22:53 f
22:55'm
23:09 m
23:58 m
24:04 m
24:13 m
24:24 m
24:46 m
24:48 f
24:48 f
24:49 f
25:35m
26:31 f
26:32 m
26:40 m
26:42 f
26:49 m
26:52 f
26:57 f
27:36 f
27:40 f
27:41 f
27:46 m
27:48 f
28:13 m
28:14 f
29:05 m
29:13 m



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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0-19

50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
0-19

0-19

0-19

50-59
50-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
0-19

40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
60&U
30-39
0-19

40-49
40-49
60&U
0-19

40-49
60&U

40-49
60&U
50-59
30-39
40-49
0-19

50-59
30-39
0-19

50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
60&U
50-59
30-39
20-29

Cassidy Vande Berg

Carol Oestreich
Rhoda Hinz
Lori Hundertmark

Drew Hundertmark

Jess Viars
Melissa

Kelsey Carter
Brenda Woelfel
Serena Krueger
Christopher Kraus
Angie Kochan
Mary Fortney
Molly Hoffmann
Emily Strohwig
Jenn Hoffmann
Brenda Hartwig
Julie Welsh

Al Hundertmark
Chris Bisdnack
Trish Bisdnack
Nicole Fortney
Phyllis Munson
Marsha Spittel
Adam Schuett
Terry Schuett
Tammy Lietz
Paul Holzmann
Zakk Fleischman
Dawn Giese
Joyce Korinek
Gina Kraus
James Reszka
Sharon Wodack
Julie Krueger
Jennifer Hays
Brandi Schuett
Abby Schuett
Becky Mulder

Courtney Kennedy

Angie Kennedy
Rose Lefeber
Laura King
Wendy Weimer
Sabina Carter
Dick Grebe
Lori Rost

Holly Schafer
Rochelle Orvis

Rosendale

Campbellsport

Van Dyne

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Brownsville
Slinger
Brownsville
Oakfield
Eden

Fond du Lac

Gilbert, AZ
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Eldorado
Fond du Lac
Brownsville
Brownsville
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac

North Fond du Lac

Rosendale
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Brandon
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac

North Fond du Lac

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac

29:19 f
29:22 f
29:45 f
29:48 f
29:49 m
30:32 m
30:55f
31:10 f
32:08 f
32:42 f
32:51m
32:55f
33:06f
33:15f
33:42 f
33:45f
33:46 f
34:13 f
34:14 m
34:19 m
34:19 f
34:53 f
36:29 f
38:19 f
39:13 m
39:17 f
40:08 f
41:07 m
41:44 m
41:48 f
41:54 f
42:10 f
43:10 m
44:09 f
47:07 f
48:27 f
48:58 f
48:59 f
49:07 f
50:05 f
50:05 f
52:30 f
52:31 f
52:32 f
52:35 f
52:36 m
54:29 f
55:13 f
55:59 f
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97 20-29 Erica Immel Fond du Lac 56:00 f



